
145
132

156 131
159 152

24

143 146
156 143

29
139 145
126 122

23
,

139 137
144 162

27
132 134 128
132 161 134

56

130 139 137
123 125 140

50
135
138

140
129

122 161
114 126

28

143 145
142 144

26
126 135
130 144

28

160 142
146 136

24
121 136
107 134

120 121
117 116

130
124

I. European Championship U18 - 2024

From May 16 to 21, 2024 in Brezno (SVK)

Silver Medal

6788 Fabian Adelin
6554 Varvolgyi Milan (HUN 1)

Bronze Medal

Tandem Mixed U18 - Results

Gold Medal

7041 Nowakowska Katarzyna
6029 Bonk Michal (POL 1)

FINALE

Ma
tch

 N
o.

NBC ID  SURNAME  Name (Nation) Se
t set1

set2
SVtim

e/
la

ne
s

M
IX

 1
5

7041 Nowakowska Katarzyna
6029 Bonk Michal (POL 1) 0

6788 Fabian Adelin
6554 Varvolgyi Milan (HUN 1) 212

:4
0 

/ 
5-

6

M
IX

 1
4

6788 Fabian Adelin
6554 Varvolgyi Milan (HUN 1) 1

6931 Hornig Josefa
7395 Budde Tim (GER 1) 112

:0
0 

/ 
1-

2
M

IX
 1

3

6888 Prantl Natalie
6921 Piazzi Philipp (ITA 2) 1

7041 Nowakowska Katarzyna
6029 Bonk Michal (POL 1) 112

:0
0 

/ 
3-

4

M
IX

 1
1

6788 Fabian Adelin
6554 Varvolgyi Milan (HUN 1)

SEMI FINALS

Ma
tch

 N
o.

NBC ID  SURNAME  Name (Nation) Se
t set1

set2
SV

1

QUARTER FINALS

Ma
tch

 N
o.

NBC ID  SURNAME  Name (Nation) Se
t set1

set2
SV

11
:2

0 
/ 

7-
8

11
:2

0 
/ 

1-
2

11
:2

0 
/ 

5-
6

tim
e/

la
ne

s

tim
e/

la
ne

s

6014 Polanscak Paula
6752 Mrle Matej (CRO 1) 1

M
IX

 9
M

IX
 1

0

7041 Nowakowska Katarzyna
6029 Bonk Michal (POL 1) 1

6582 Trojer Greta
6583 Waldner Michael (ITA 1) 1

6532 Sabova Sarlota
6110 Balco Andrej (SVK 1)

6888 Prantl Natalie
6921 Piazzi Philipp (ITA 2)

1

1

M
IX

 3 M
I 

5 7041 Nowakowska Katarzyna
6029 Bonk Michal (POL 1) 2

M
I 

12 6484 Steger Anja
6487 Flatscher Fabian (AUT 1) 010

:0
0 

/ 
5-

6
M

IX
 2 M

I 
9 6888 Prantl Natalie

6921 Piazzi Philipp (ITA 2) 2

M
I 

8 6995 Marko Kristian
7001 Petrovic Milica (SRB 1) 010

:0
0 

/ 
3-

4
M

IX
 4 M

I 
13

NBC ID  SURNAME  Name (Nation) Se
t set1

set2
SV

0

FIRST ROUND

tim
e/

la
ne

s
10

:0
0 

/ 
1-

2

6532 Sabova Sarlota
6110 Balco Andrej (SVK 1) 2

6447 Kabrtova Veronika
6981 Horak David (CZE 1)

Ma
tch

 N
o.

St
ar

t N
o.

M
I 

1
M

I 
16M

IX
 1

Sunday, May 19, 2024

7024 Mazeas Lucine
7018 Brayard Gaetan (FRA 1) 0

M
I 

4 6582 Trojer Greta
6583 Waldner Michael (ITA 1) 210

:0
0 

/ 
7-

8
M

IX
 5 M

I 
3 6788 Fabian Adelin

6554 Varvolgyi Milan (HUN 1) 2

M
I 

14 7022 Bretar Lucie
6798 Spieser Florian (FRA 2) 010

:4
0 

/ 
1-

2
10

:4
0 

/ 
3-

4
M

IX
 7 M

I 
7 6931 Hornig Josefa

7395 Budde Tim (GER 1) 2

M
I 

10 6994 Pluum Linda
7490 Paap Rudolf (EST 2) 010

:4
0 

/ 
5-

6

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

6888 Prantl Natalie
6921 Piazzi Philipp (ITA 2)

6931 Hornig Josefa
7395 Budde Tim (GER 1)

M
IX

 8 M
I 

15 6938 Basa Tia
6470 Basa Ed (SLO 1) 0

M
I 

2 7445 Harcsas Olivia Henrietta
6910 Fazakas Robert (ROU 1) 210

:4
0 

/ 
7-

8

M
IX

 1
2

6931 Hornig Josefa
7395 Budde Tim (GER 1) 2

7445 Harcsas Olivia Henrietta
6910 Fazakas Robert (ROU 1) 011

:2
0 

/ 
3-

4

M
IX

 6 M
I 

11 6014 Polanscak Paula
6752 Mrle Matej (CRO 1) 2

M
I 

6 6950 Jarv Henriette
6612 Martinson Ragnar (EST 1) 0


